
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79925 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 15.07.2024 16:26 - Strana 1

Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 10 Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
13.07.2024 - 12:14 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 30.81 Danijela Đikanović PVKJHN Skopje (MKD) 16.04.2006
MNE - 16 30.87 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Larissa (GRE) 26.04.2014
MNE - 14 31.93 Jana Borović PVKBDR Trebinjr (BIH) 22.06.2024
MNE - 12 32.25 Jana Borović PVKBDR Nikšić 10.12.2023
MNE - 10 39.50 Tara Petrović PVKBDR Nikšić 10.12.2023
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 37.76 359
2. Eda Rahman 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 38.98 327
3. Lena Radulović 13 Leotar, TB 39.56 313
4. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 39.62 311
5. Maša Franeta 14 B. Rivijera, BD 41.29 275
6. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 42.36 254
7. Alisa Titini 14 Te Stela SA, TI 42.42 253
8. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 42.52 252

--- Unofficial KOS Records ---

9. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 42.80 247
10. Milica Gladović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 43.10 242
11. Sofija Jovanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 43.29 238
12. Bogdana Bošnjak 14 Leotar, TB 43.45 236
13. Matylda Józefowska 14 T.Viribus, SW 45.30 208
14. Ksenija Petrović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 45.67 203
15. Irina Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 46.37 194
16. Petra Radović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 47.49 180
17. Nia Avdić 16 Sport Time, SA 51.53 141
18. Era Čobaj 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 51.92 138
19. Nina Darmanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 53.02 130
20. Jana Milošević 14 Budućnost, PG 55.17 115
21. Nađa Labović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 57.06 104
22. Lara Đokić 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:06.40 66

12 - 13 godina

1. Marija Kurtović 11 Leotar, TB 33.79 502 R
2. Jana Borović 11 B. Rivijera, BD 33.92 496 R
3. Viki Tafruku 11 Vllaznia, SHK 34.66 465
4. Maryam Javadova 12 Azerbaijan 34.75 461
5. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 35.26 442
6. Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 39.16 322
7. Maja Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 39.36 317
8. Ana Bojanić 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 41.33 274
9. Hena Haliti 11 Otrilla, PR 42.31 255

10. Antonina Klimek 11 T.Viribus, SW 43.75 231
11. Sara Setenčić 12 Leotar, TB 47.19 184
12. Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 51.12 145
13. Emanuela Dzabić 12 Budućnost, PG 53.70 125

14 - 15 godina

1. Ajda Škaper 10 Ribnica, RI 32.83 547 Q
2. Vlastilina Khasyanova 10 Azerbaijan 33.55 513 Q
3. Nejra Kovačević 10 Sport Time, SA 34.62 467
4. Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 35.50 433
5. Andrea Kustudić 10 B. Rivijera, BD 37.08 380
6. Bjanka Bulajić 10 Jadran, HN 38.06 351
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 10, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, 14 - 15 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. Amina Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 38.36 343
8. Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR 38.87 329
9. Julia Ciechanowicz 10 T.Viribus, SW 40.19 298

10. Lila Bartel 10 T.Viribus, SW 40.75 286
11. Marija Gardašević 09 Jadran, HN 40.86 284
12. Petra Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 40.88 283
13. Marija Sankina 10 Budućnost, PG 45.96 199

16 - 17 godina

1. Emma Krevs 08 Triglav, KR 32.81 548 Q
2. Nina Mašić 08 11. April, BG 33.15 531 Q
3. Teodora Račić 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 34.25 482
4. Erina Idrizaj 07 Prishtina, PR 34.34 478
5. Ekatarina Ivanina 07 B. Rivijera, BD 34.45 473
6. Alina Lozar 07 Triglav, KR 35.09 448
7. Lara Živanović 08 Jadran, HN 35.70 425
8. Nejla Čaršimamović 07 Bosna, SA 36.40 401
9. Iskra Dedivanović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 43.68 232

10. Lana Radović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 50.87 147

Otvoreno/Open

1. Katarina Milutinović 01 Partizan, BG 29.47 757 Q
2. Ozlem Yetım 05 Turkıye 29.64 744 Q
3. Goksu Dogan 05 Turkıye 30.08 712 Q
4. Jovana Kuljača 04 B. Rivijera, BD 31.58 615 Q
5. Emma Krevs 08 Triglav, KR 32.81 548 Q
6. Ajda Škaper 10 Ribnica, RI 32.83 547 Q
7. Nina Mašić 08 11. April, BG 33.15 531 Q
8. Vlastilina Khasyanova 10 Azerbaijan 33.55 513 Q
9. Marija Kurtović 11 Leotar, TB 33.79 502 R

10. Jana Borović 11 B. Rivijera, BD 33.92 496 R
11. Teodora Račić 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 34.25 482
12. Erina Idrizaj 07 Prishtina, PR 34.34 478
13. Ekatarina Ivanina 07 B. Rivijera, BD 34.45 473
14. Nejra Kovačević 10 Sport Time, SA 34.62 467
15. Viki Tafruku 11 Vllaznia, SHK 34.66 465
16. Maryam Javadova 12 Azerbaijan 34.75 461
17. Alina Lozar 07 Triglav, KR 35.09 448
18. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 35.26 442
19. Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 35.50 433
20. Lara Živanović 08 Jadran, HN 35.70 425
21. Nejla Čaršimamović 07 Bosna, SA 36.40 401
22. Andrea Kustudić 10 B. Rivijera, BD 37.08 380
23. Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 37.76 359
24. Bjanka Bulajić 10 Jadran, HN 38.06 351
25. Amina Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 38.36 343
26. Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR 38.87 329
27. Eda Rahman 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 38.98 327
28. Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 39.16 322
29. Maja Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 39.36 317
30. Lena Radulović 13 Leotar, TB 39.56 313
31. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 39.62 311
32. Julia Ciechanowicz 10 T.Viribus, SW 40.19 298
33. Lila Bartel 10 T.Viribus, SW 40.75 286
34. Marija Gardašević 09 Jadran, HN 40.86 284
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 10, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

35. Petra Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 40.88 283
36. Maša Franeta 14 B. Rivijera, BD 41.29 275
37. Ana Bojanić 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 41.33 274
38. Hena Haliti 11 Otrilla, PR 42.31 255
39. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 42.36 254
40. Alisa Titini 14 Te Stela SA, TI 42.42 253
41. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 42.52 252

--- Unofficial KOS Records ---

42. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 42.80 247
43. Milica Gladović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 43.10 242
44. Sofija Jovanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 43.29 238
45. Bogdana Bošnjak 14 Leotar, TB 43.45 236
46. Iskra Dedivanović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 43.68 232
47. Antonina Klimek 11 T.Viribus, SW 43.75 231
48. Matylda Józefowska 14 T.Viribus, SW 45.30 208
49. Ksenija Petrović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 45.67 203
50. Marija Sankina 10 Budućnost, PG 45.96 199
51. Irina Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 46.37 194
52. Sara Setenčić 12 Leotar, TB 47.19 184
53. Petra Radović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 47.49 180
54. Lana Radović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 50.87 147
55. Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 51.12 145
56. Nia Avdić 16 Sport Time, SA 51.53 141
57. Era Čobaj 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 51.92 138
58. Nina Darmanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 53.02 130
59. Emanuela Dzabić 12 Budućnost, PG 53.70 125
60. Jana Milošević 14 Budućnost, PG 55.17 115
61. Nađa Labović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 57.06 104
62. Lara Đokić 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:06.40 66


